


HARDWARE

- QTY-12- SP0607- S/S BUTTON HD- 1/4" X 3/4"
- QTY-8- SP0610- S/S BUTTON HD- 1/4" X 1-1/4"
- QTY-16- SP0809- S/S BUTTON HD- 3/8" X 1"
- QTY-10- SJ0610- S/S CARRIAGE BOLT- 1/4" X 1-1/4"
- QTY-1- 1/2" X 6-5/8" ID U-BOLT
- QTY-2- 1/2" NUTS
- QTY-5- 1/4" NUTS
- QTY-2- 3/8" X 1-1/4" BOLTS
- QTY-4- 1/4" X 2-1/4" BOLTS
- QTY-2- SB0505- S/S FLAT WASHER- 1/4"
- QTY-4- 3/8" WASHERS

- LUMBER**
- SIDES - 26 @ 50-3/4"
 - BACKS - 13 @ 43-3/4"
 - DOORS - 12 @ 21-1/2"
 - FRONTS - 26 @ 8-1/2"

	<p>WISHBONE SITE FURNISHINGS LTD 210-27090 GLOUCESTER WAY LANGLEY, BC</p>			
	<p>DWG. TITLE: REGULAR OUTHOUSE BUILDING REVISION: 30/05/19 R:00</p>			
<p>MATERIAL: ALUMINUM</p>	<p>DWG. NO. DWSBOH30051900</p>	<p>DRAWN BY: JAMES NEDEN</p>		
<p>PATTERN NO. N/A</p>	<p>MODEL NO. PTR-6</p>	<p>SCALE:</p>	<p>SHEET:</p>	<p>DATE: 30 MAY 19</p>